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Choosing a Lutheran Health 
Network facility provides 
members with the greatest 
discounted rate.

LutheranHealth.net

Bluffton Regional Medical Center 
303 S. Main St. 
Bluffton, IN 46714

Dukes Memorial Hospital 
275 W. 12th St. 
Peru, IN 46970

Dupont Hospital 
2520 E. Dupont Road 
Fort Wayne, IN 46825

Lutheran Kosciusko Hospital 
2101 E. Dubois Drive 
Warsaw, IN 46580

Lutheran Downtown Hospital 
702 Van Buren St. 
Fort Wayne, IN 46802

Lutheran Children’s Hospital 
7950 W. Jefferson Blvd. 
Fort Wayne, IN 46804

Lutheran Hospital 
7950 W. Jefferson Blvd. 
Fort Wayne, IN 46804

The Orthopedic Hospital 
7952 W. Jefferson Blvd. 
Fort Wayne, IN 46804

IN-NETWORK HOSPITALS

MedPartnersOnline.com

CUSTOMER SERVICE
(260) 479-3525 or (800) 258-0974, option 2

Search for in-network providers:  
MedPartnersOnline.com/Members



Group Health

INDIANA
1	 Bluffton Regional Medical Center 
	 303 S. Main St., Bluffton

2	 Dukes Memorial Hospital 
	 275 W. 12th St., Peru

3	 Dupont Hospital 
	 2520 E. Dupont Road, 
	 Fort Wayne

4	 Lutheran Kosciusko Hospital 
	 2101 E. Dubois Drive, Warsaw

5	 Lutheran Hospital 
	 7950 W. Jefferson Blvd., 
	 Fort Wayne

6	 Lutheran Children’s Hospital 
	 7950 W. Jefferson Blvd., 
	 Fort Wayne

7	 Lutheran Downtown Hospital 
	 702 Van Buren St., Fort Wayne

8	 The Orthopedic Hospital 
	 7952 W. Jefferson Blvd., 
	 Fort Wayne

9	 Adams Memorial Hospital 
	 1100 Mercer Ave., Decatur

10	 Ascension St. Vincent Anderson 
	 2015 Jackson St., Anderson
NM	 Ascension St. Vincent Avon 
	 9613 US Hwy 36, Avon

11	 Ascension St. Vincent Carmel 
	 13500 Meridian St., Carmel

12	 Ascension St. Vincent Castleton 
	 8602 Allisonville Rd., Indianapolis
NM	 Ascension St. Vincent Dunn 
	 1600 23rd St., Bedford

13	 Ascension St. Vincent Fishers 
	 13861 Olio Road, Fishers

14	 Ascension St. Vincent  
	 Heart Center 
	 10580 N. Meridian St., 
	 Indianapolis

15	 Ascension St. Vincent  
	 Indianapolis 
	 2001 W. 86th, Indianapolis

16	 Ascension St. Vincent 
	 Indianapolis South 
	 8451 S. Emerson Ave., 
	 Indianapolis

17	 Ascension St. Vincent Mercy 
	 1331 S. A St., Elwood

18	 Ascension St. Vincent Noblesville 
	 9460 E. 146th St., Noblesville

19	 Ascension St. Vincent  
	 Pediatric Rehab Hospital 
	 1707 W. 86th, Indianapolis
NM	 Ascension St. Vincent Plainfield 
	 2412 E. Main St., Plainfield 
NM	 Ascension St. Vincent Salem 
	 911 Shelby St., Salem

20	 Ascension St. Vincent  
	 Women’s Hospital 
	 8111 Township Line Road, 
	 Indianapolis

21	 Cameron Memorial Hospital 
	 416 E. Maumee St., Angola

22	 Community Heart and Vascular  
	 Hospital 
	 8075 N. Shadeland Ave.,  
	 Indianapolis

23	 Community Hospital Anderson 
	 1515 Madison Ave., Anderson

24	 Community Hospital 
	 901 Macarthur Blvd., Munster

25	 Community Hospital East 
	 1500 N. Ritter Ave., Indianapolis

26	 Community Hospital North 
	 7150 Clearvista Drive, 
	 Indianapolis

27	 Community Hospital South 
	 1402 E. County Line Road, 
	 Indianapolis

28	 Community Howard Regional 
	 Health 
	 3500 S. Lafountain St., Kokomo

29	 Elkhart General Hospital 
	 600 East Blvd., Elkhart

30	 Franciscan Health Crawfordsville 
	 1710 Lafayette Ave.,  
	 Crawfordsville

31	 Franciscan Health Crown Point 
	 1201 Main St., Crown Point

32	 Franciscan Health Dyer 
	 24 Joliet St., Dyer

33	 Franciscan Health  
	 Lafayette Central 
	 1501 Hartford St., Lafayette

34	 Franciscan Health Lafayette East 
	 1701 S. Creasy Lane, Lafayette

35	 Franciscan Health Michigan City 
	 3500 Franciscan Way,  
	 Michigan City

36	 Franciscan Health Munster 
	 701 Superior Drive, Munster

37	 Franciscan Health Rensselaer 
	 1104 Grace St., Rensselaer

38	 Goshen Hospital 
	 200 High Park Ave., Goshen
NM	 Hendricks Regional Health 
	 1000 E. Main St., Danville
NM	 Henry Community Health 
	 1000 N. 16th St., New Castle

39	 IU Health Arnett Hospital 
	 5165 McCarty Lane, Lafayette

40	 IU Health Ball Memorial Hospital 
	 2401 W. University Ave., Muncie
NM	 IU Health Bedford Hospital 
	 2900 16th St., Bedford
NM	 IU Health Bloomington Hospital 
	 601 W. 2nd St., Bloomington

42	 IU Health Frankfort Hospital 
	 1300 S. Jackson, Frankfort

43	 IU Health Jay Hospital 
	 500 W. Votaw, Portland

44	 IU Health Methodist Hospital 
	 1701 N. Senate, Indianapolis
NM	 IU Health Morgan Hospital 
	 2209 John R. Wooden Drive, 
	 Martinsville

45	 IU Health North Hospital 
	 11700 N. Meridian St., Carmel
NM	 IU Health Paoli Hospital 
	 642 W. Hospital Road, Paoli

46	 IU Health Saxony Hospital 
	 13000 E. 136th, Fishers

47	 IU Health Tipton Hospital 
	 100 S. Main St., Tipton

48	 IU Health University Hospital 
	 550 University Blvd., Indianapolis
NM	 IU Health West Hospital 
	 1111 Ronald Regan Pkwy, Avon

49	 IU Health White Memorial  
	 Hospital 
	 720 S. 6th St., Monticello

50	 IU Health Wound Healing Center 
	 2901 W. Jackson St., Muncie

51	 Logansport Memorial Hospital 
	 1101 Michigan Ave., Logansport

52	 Marion General Hospital 
	 441 N. Wabash Ave., Marion

53	 Memorial Hospital 
	 615 N. Michigan St., South Bend

54	 Northwest Health - Portage 
	 3630 Willowcreek Road, Portage

55	 Northwest Health - Porter 
	 85 E. US Hwy 6, Valparaiso

56	 Northwest Health -  
	 Starke Hospital 
	 102 E. Culver Road, Knox

57	 Northwest Health -  
	 Laporte Hospital 
	 1331 State St., Laporte

64	 Peyton Manning Children’s  
	 Hospital at Ascension St. Vincent 
	 2001 W. 86th St., Indianapolis

65	 Pulaski Memorial Hospital 
	 616 E. 13th St., Winamac

66	 St. Catherine Hospital 
	 4321 Fir St., East Chicago

67	 St. Mary’s Medical Center 
	 1500 S. Lake Park Ave., Hobart

68	 Woodlawn Hospital 
	 1400 E. 9th St., Rochester

69	 Select Medical Rehabilitation          	
       at Hospital at Lutheran Hospital 
	 7970 W. Jefferson Blvd.

OHIO
NM	 Cleveland Clinic 
	 9500 Euclid Ave., Cleveland
NM	 Cleveland Clinic -  
	 Marymount Hospital 
	 12300 McCracken Road,  
	 Garfield Heights
NM	 Cleveland Clinic -  
	 South Pointe Hospital 
	 4110 Warrensville Center Road, 
	 Warrensville Heights
NM	 Cleveland Clinic - Avon Hospital 
	 33300 Cleveland Clinic Blvd.,Avon
NM	 Cleveland Clinic Children’s  
	 Hospital for Rehabilitation 
	 2801 Martin Luther King Jr. Drive, 
	 Cleveland
NM	 Cleveland Clinic Euclid Hospital 
	 1801 Lakeshore Blvd., Euclid
NM	 Cleveland Clinic Hillcrest Hospital 
	 6780 Mayfield Road,  
	 Mayfield Heights
NM	 Fairview Hospital 
	 18101 Lorain Ave., Cleveland

70	 Henry County Hospital 
	 1600 E. Riverview, Napoleon

71	 Joint Township District  
	 Memorial Hospital 
	 200 St. Clair Ave., Saint Marys

NM	 Lakewood Hospital 
	 14519 Detroit Ave., Lakewood

72	 Lima Memorial Health System 
	 1001 Bellfontaine Ave., Lima
NM	 Lutheran Hospital 
	 1730 W. 25th St., Cleveland

73	 Mercer Health Hospital 
	 800 W. Main St., Coldwater

74	 Mercy Health -  
	 St. Rita’s Medical Center 
	 730 W. Market St., Lima
NM	 Mercy Health -  
	 St. Anne Hospital 
	 3404 W. Sylvania Ave., Toledo

75	 Mercy Health -  
	 Defiance Hospital 
	 1404 E. 2nd St., Defiance
NM	 Mercy Health -  
	 St. Charles Hospital 
	 2600 Navarre Ave., Oregon
NM	 Mercy Health - Tiffin Hospital 
	 45 St. Lawrence Drive, Tiffin
NM	 Mercy Health - Willard Hospital 
	 1100 Neal Zick Road, Willard
NM	 Mercy Health Children’s Hospital 
	 2213 Cherry St., Toledo
NM	 Mercy St. Vincent Medical Center 
	 2213 Cherry St., Toledo

76	 Paulding County Hospital 
	 1035 W. Wayne St., Paulding

77	 Promedica Defiance  
	 Regional Medical Center 
	 1200 Ralston Ave., Defiance

78	 Van Wert Health 
	 1250 S. Washington St., Van Wert

ILLINOIS
NM	 Northwestern Medicine  
	 Central Dupage Hospital 
	 25 N. Winfield Road, Winfield
NM	 Northwestern Medicine 
	 Delnor Community Hospital 
	 300 S. Randall Road, Geneva
NM	 Northwestern Medicine  
	 Woodstock Hospital 
	 3701 Doty Road, Woodstock
NM	 Northwestern Medicine  
	 Huntley Hospital 
	 10400 Haligus Road, Huntley
NM	 Northwestern Medicine  
	 McHenry Hospital 
	 4201 Medical Center Drive,  
	 McHenry
NM	 Northwestern Medicine  
	 Lake Forest Hospital 
	 1000 N. Westmoreland Road,  
	 Lake Forest
NM	 Northwestern Memorial Hospital 
	 251 E. Huron, Chicago
NM	 University of Chicago  
	 Medical Center 
	 5841 S. Maryland Ave., Chicago
NM	 Northwestern Medicine  
	 Valley West Hospital 
	 1302 N. Main St., Sandwich
NM	 Northwestern Medicine  
	 Kishwaukee Hospital 
	 1 Kish Hospital Drive, Dekalb

MICHIGAN
NM	 Bronson South Haven Hospital 
	 955 South Bailey Ave.,  
	 South Haven
NM	 Community Health Center  
	 of Branch County 
	 274 E. Chicago St., Coldwater
NM	 Lakeland Hospital Niles 
	 31 N. St. Joseph Ave., Niles
NM	 Lakeland Hospital St. Joseph 
	 1234 Napier Ave., St. Joseph
NM	 Sturgis Hospital 
	 916 Myrtle Ave., Sturgis

NM = not mappedLUTHERAN HEALTH NETWORK FACILITIES (OFFERING GREATEST DISCOUNTED RATE) ARE LISTED ON FRONT.

IN-NETWORK HOSPITALS

Dupont, Lutheran Downtown, Lutheran and The Orthopedic hospitals are owned in part by physicians.  Rev. 09/2024
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INDIANA
8	 Adams Memorial Hospital 
	 1100 Mercer St., Decatur

10	 Cameron Memorial 
	 Community Hospital 
	 416 E. Maumee St., Angola
NM	 IU Health Facilities

11	 Select Medical Rehabilitation 
	 Hospital at Lutheran Hospital 
	 7970 W. Jefferson Blvd., 
	 Fort Wayne

OHIO
NM	 Cleveland Clinic Main Campus 
	 9500 Euclid Ave., Cleveland
NM	 Cleveland Clinic Children’s  
	 Hospital for Rehabilitation 
	 2801 Martin Luther King Jr. Drive,  
	 Cleveland
NM	 Cleveland Clinic - Euclid Hospital 
	 18901 Lake Shore Blvd., Euclid
NM	 Cleveland Clinic -  
	 Fairview Hospital 
	 18101 Lorain Ave., 
	 Cleveland
NM	 Cleveland Clinic -  
	 Hillcrest Hospital 
	 6780 Mayfield Road, 
	 Mayfield Heights
NM	 Cleveland Clinic -  
	 Lakewood Family Health Center 
	 14519 Detroit Ave.,  
	 Lakewood
NM	 Cleveland Clinic -  
	 Lutheran Hospital 
	 1730 W. 25th St., 
	 Cleveland
NM	 Cleveland Clinic -  
	 Marymount Hospital 
	 12300 McCracken Road,  
	 Garfield Heights

ILLINOIS
NM	 Northwestern Memorial Hospital 
	 251 E. Huron, Chicago
NM	 The University of Chicago 
	 Medical Center 
	 5841 S. Maryland Ave., Chicago

OTHER IN-NETWORK HOSPITALSCHOOSING A LUTHERAN 
HEALTH NETWORK FACILITY 
PROVIDES MEMBERS WITH 
THE BEST SAVINGS.

MedPartnersOnline.com

CUSTOMER SERVICE
(260) 479-3525 or 
1 (800) 258-0974, option 2

plus

Search for in-network providers:  
MedPartnersOnline.com/Members

303 S. Main St. 
Bluffton

Bluffton Regional  
Medical Center

Lutheran Kosciusko 
Hospital

275 W. 12th St.
Peru

Dukes Memorial Hospital

7950 W. Jefferson Blvd.
Fort Wayne

Lutheran Children’s 
Hospital

2520 E. Dupont Road
Fort Wayne

Dupont Hospital

2101 E. DuBois Drive 
Warsaw

7950 W. Jefferson Blvd. 
Fort Wayne

Lutheran Hospital

702 Van Buren St.
Fort Wayne

Lutheran Downtown 
Hospital

7952 W. Jefferson Blvd.
Fort Wayne

The Orthopedic Hospital

LutheranHealth.net

Rev. 10/2024    Dupont, Lutheran Downtown, Lutheran and The Orthopedic hospitals are owned in part by physicians.
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Choosing a Lutheran Health 
Network facility provides 
members with the greatest 
discounted rate.

LutheranHealth.net

IN-NETWORK ACCESS POINTS

MedPartnersOnline.com

CUSTOMER SERVICE
(260) 479-3525 or (800) 258-0974, option 2

Search for in-network providers:  
MedPartnersOnline.com/Members

Bluffton Regional Medical Center 
303 S. Main St. 
Bluffton, IN 46714

Dukes Memorial Hospital 
275 W. 12th St. 
Peru, IN 46970

Dupont Hospital 
2520 E. Dupont Road 
Fort Wayne, IN 46825

Lutheran Kosciusko Hospital 
2101 E. Dubois Drive 
Warsaw, IN 46580

Lutheran Downtown Hospital 
702 Van Buren St. 
Fort Wayne, IN 46802

Lutheran Children’s Hospital 
7950 W. Jefferson Blvd. 
Fort Wayne, IN 46804

Lutheran Hospital 
7950 W. Jefferson Blvd. 
Fort Wayne, IN 46804

The Orthopedic Hospital 
7952 W. Jefferson Blvd. 
Fort Wayne, IN 46804

 9 Lutheran Health Physicians
(Family Medicine)
510 Smaltz Way, Auburn

Ascension St. Vincent locations:

10 Ascension St. Vincent 
Kokomo Hospital
1907 W. Sycamore St.
Kokomo, IN 46901

11 Ascension St. Vincent 
Anderson Hospital
2015 Jackson St.
Anderson, IN 46016

12 Ascension St. Vincent 
Randolph Hospital
473 SE Greenville Ave.
Winchester, IN 47394

13 Ascension St. Vincent 
Fishers Hospital
13861 Olio Road
Fishers, IN 46037

14 Ascension St. Vincent 
Carmel Hospital
13500 N. Meridian St. 
Carmel, IN 46032

15 Ascension St. Vincent 
Seton Specialty Hospital (LTACH)
8050 Township Line Road
Indianapolis, IN 46260

16 Ascension St. Vincent Hospital
Ascension St. Vincent 
Heart Center of Indiana
2001 W. 86th St.
Indianapolis, IN 46260

17 Peyton Manning Children’s Hospital
Ditch Road & W. 86th St.
Indianapolis, IN 46260

10/2022    Dupont, Lutheran Downtown, Lutheran and The Orthopedic hospitals are owned in part by physicians.
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Group Health

Northwest Health - La Porte 
1331 State Street 
La Porte, IN 46350 

Northwest Health - Porter 
85 E. US Hwy 6 
Valparaiso, IN 46383 

Northwest Health - Portage 
3630 Willowcreek Road
Portage, IN 46368

Northwest Health - Starke 
102 E. Culver Road 
Knox, IN 46534

Dupont Hospital 
2520 E. Dupont Road 
Fort Wayne, IN 46825

Lutheran Hospital 
Lutheran Children’s Hospital 
7950 W. Jefferson Blvd. 
Fort Wayne, IN 46804

The Orthopedic  
Hospital 
7952 W. Jefferson Blvd. 
Fort Wayne, IN 46804

Lutheran Kosciusko Hospital 
2101 E. Dubois Drive 
Warsaw, IN 46580

A product of Lutheran Preferred

Choosing a 
Northwest Health 
Preferred facility 
provides members 
with the greatest 
discounted rate.

IN-NETWORK HOSPITALS

MedPartnersOnline.com

CUSTOMER SERVICE
(260) 479-3525 or (800) 258-0974, option 2

Search for in-network providers:  
MedPartnersOnline.com/Members

1
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7

Network includes these large academic 
medical centers: University of Chicago, 
Northwestern Medicine, Cleveland Clinic, 
Saint Vincent’s Ascension, IU Health and 
Riley Hospital for Children.

8



Group HealthNORTHWEST PREFERRED FACILITIES (OFFERING GREATEST DISCOUNTED RATE) ARE LISTED ON FRONT.

IN-NETWORK HOSPITALS

INDIANA
1	 Northwest Health - La Porte 
	 1331 State St., La Porte 

2	 Northwest Health - Porter 
	 85 E. US Hwy 6, Valparaiso

3	 Northwest Health - Portage 
	 3630 Willowcreek Road, Portage

4	 Northwest Health - Starke 
	 102 E. Culver Road, Knox

5	 Dupont Hospital 
	 2520 E. Dupont Road, 
	 Fort Wayne

6	 Lutheran Hospital  
	 Lutheran Children’s Hospital 
	 7950 W. Jefferson Blvd., 
	 Fort Wayne

7	 The Orthopedic Hospital 
	 7950 W. Jefferson Blvd., 
	 Fort Wayne

8	 Lutheran Kosciusko Hospital 
	 2101 E. Dubois Drive, Warsaw

9	 Adams Memorial Hospital 
	 1100 Mercer Ave., Decatur

10	Ascension St. Vincent Anderson 
	 2015 Jackson St., Anderson

11	Ascension St. Vincent Carmel 
	 13500 Meridian St., Carmel 

12	Ascension St. Vincent Castleton 
	 8602 Allisonville Rd., Indianapolis

13	Ascension St. Vincent Fishers 
	 13861 Olio Road, Fishers

14	Ascension St. Vincent  
	 Heart Center 
	 10580 N. Meridian St., 
	 Indianapolis

15	Ascension St. Vincent  
	 Indianapolis 
	 2001 W. 86th, Indianapolis

16	Ascension St. Vincent 
	 Indianapolis South 
	 8451 S. Emerson Ave., 
	 Indianapolis

17	Ascension St. Vincent Mercy 
	 1331 S. A St., Elwood

18	Ascension St. Vincent Noblesville 
	 9460 E. 146th St., Noblesville

19	Ascension St. Vincent  
	 Pediatric Rehab Hospital 
	 1707 W. 86th, Indianapolis

20	Ascension St. Vincent  
	 Women’s Hospital 
	 8111 Township Line Road, 
	 Indianapolis

21	Cameron Memorial Hospital 
	 416 E. Maumee St., Angola

22	Community Heart  
	 and Vascular Hospital 
	 8075 N. Shadeland Ave.,  
	 Indianapolis

23	Community Hospital Anderson 
	 1515 Madison Ave., Anderson

24	Community Hospital 
	 901 Macarthur Blvd., Munster

25	Community Hospital East 
	 1500 N. Ritter Ave., Indianapolis

26	Community Hospital North 
	 7150 Clearvista Drive, 
	 Indianapolis

27	Community Hospital South 
	 1402 E. County Line Road, 
	 Indianapolis

28	Community Howard  
	 Regional Health 
	 3500 S. Lafountain St., Kokomo

29	Elkhart General Hospital 
	 600 East Blvd., Elkhart

30	Franciscan Health Crawfordsville 
	 1710 Lafayette Ave.,  
	 Crawfordsville

31	Franciscan Health Crown Point 
	 1201 Main St., Crown Point

32	Franciscan Health Dyer 
	 24 Joliet St., Dyer

33	Franciscan Health  
	 Lafayette Central 
	 1501 Hartford St., Lafayette

34	Franciscan Health Lafayette East 
	 1701 S. Creasy Lane, Lafayette

35	Franciscan Health Michigan City 
	 3500 Franciscan Way,  
	 Michigan City

36	Franciscan Health Munster 
	 701 Superior Drive, Munster

37	Franciscan Health Rensselaer 
	 1104 Grace St., Rensselaer

38	Goshen Hospital 
	 200 High Park Ave., Goshen

39	 IU Health Arnett Hospital 
	 5165 McCarty Lane, Lafayette

40	 IU Health Ball Memorial Hospital 
	 2401 W. University Ave., Muncie

41	 IU Health Frankfort Hospital 
	 1300 S. Jackson, Frankfort

42	 IU Health Jay Hospital 
	 500 W. Votaw, Portland

43	 IU Health Methodist Hospital 
	 1701 N. Senate, Indianapolis

44	 IU Health North Hospital 
	 11700 N. Meridian St., Carmel

45	 IU Health Saxony Hospital 
	 13000 E. 136th, Fishers

46	 IU Health Tipton Hospital 
	 100 S. Main St., Tipton

47	 IU Health University Hospital 
	 550 University Blvd., Indianapolis

48	 IU Health White  
	 Memorial Hospital 
	 720 S. 6th St., Monticello

49	 IU Health Wound Healing Center 
	 2901 W. Jackson St., Muncie

50	Logansport Memorial Hospital 
	 1101 Michigan Ave., Logansport

51	Marion General Hospital 
	 441 N. Wabash Ave., Marion

52	Memorial Hospital 
	 615 N. Michigan St., South Bend

53	Dukes Memorial Hospital 
	 275 W. 12th Street, Peru

54	Peyton Manning Children’s  
	 Hospital at Ascension St. Vincent 
	 2001 W. 86th St., Indianapolis

55	Pulaski Memorial Hospital 
	 616 E. 13th St., Winamac

56	St. Catherine Hospital 
	 4321 Fir St., East Chicago

57	St. Mary’s Medical Center 
	 1500 S. Lake Park Ave., Hobart

58	Woodlawn Hospital 
	 1400 E. 9th St., Rochester

59	Bluffton Regional Medical Center 
	 303 S. Main St., Bluffton
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